| Offered By Scott Fitzpatrick |
|---|
| AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2008, Page 1, Section 8.005, Line 6, |
| by deleting "146,657" and inserting "146,658"; |
| further amend said bill, Page 3, Section 8.030, Line 8, by deleting "1,983,927" and inserting "1,984,227"; |
| further amend said bill, Page 5, Section 8.075, Line 8, by deleting "237,981" and inserting "238,081"; |
| further amend said bill, Page 7, Section 8.090, Line 6, by deleting "2,069,734" and inserting "2,132,568"; |
| further amend said bill, Page 8, Section 8.095, Line 6, by deleting "372,961" and inserting "385,034"; |
| further amend said bill, Page 9, Section 8.110, Line 6, by deleting "640,515" and inserting "661,393"; |
| further amend said bill, Page 12, Section 8.155, Line 8, by deleting "153,066" and inserting "182,417"; |
| further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 8.255, Line 5, by deleting "1,550,621" and inserting "1,650,621"; |
| further amend said bill, Page 18, Section 8.285, Line 6, by deleting "202,775" and inserting "202,974"; |
| Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly. |